

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.6 SECTION IX  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C).....CC NO(S).  
15870-15887/2016

(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 17/06/2014  
IN CA NOS. 4590/2014 TO 4595/2014 IN FA(STAMP) NOS.1175/2014 TO  
1180/2014, CA NOS.4914/2014 TO 4918/2014 IN FA(STAMP) NOS.1159/2014  
TO 1163/2014 AND CA NOS.4930/2014 TO 4934/2014 IN FA(STAMP)  
NO.1151/2014 TO 1155/2014 AND CA NOS.4936/2014 TO 4937/2014 IN  
FA(STAMP) NOS.1157/2014 TO 1158/2014 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF  
GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CHAUDHARI KANTIBHAI VARVABHAI ETC. ETC. PETITIONER(S)  
VERSUS

DY. COLLECTOR, SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION AND  
REHABILITATION AND ANR. ETC. ETC. RESPONDENT(S)  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILEING  
SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 02/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the petitioners and  
perused the relevant material.

Issue notice on applications seeking condonation of  
delay as well as in the Special Leave Petitions.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.9061-9110 of 2011.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

COURT MASTER [ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER